
1 有  馬  瑛  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 2 58.24 22.93 35.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1A+2T+SEQ 4.50 0.21 4.711 2 1 1 1

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 1 0

6 CSSp3 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 2 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 2 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

23.00 22.93

Composition 3.33 3.502.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.753.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.502.25 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.75

35.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 山  本      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路FSC 3 41.18 14.81 26.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2F!<+1A+2T<<+SEQ ! 2.94 -0.72 2.22-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.58-1 1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 2 0 0 0

7 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

16.62 14.81

Composition 3.33 2.672.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.671.75 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.582.00 2.50 2.25 3.00 3.50

26.37
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3 伊  藤  永  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 1 29.34 8.45 21.39 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+1A<<+SEQ << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-3 -4 -2 -1 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -1 -5 -5

6 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

8 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 -0.18 1.42-4 -3 -2 -4 -2

9 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.80 8.45

Composition 3.33 2.171.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.172.00 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.081.50 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

21.39

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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